
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
525 
610 
334 

3 
607 
357 
349 
535 
315 

98 
550 
319 

71 
609 

50 
531 
586 
546 
522 
311 
506 
616 
313 
521 
608 
303 
597 
322 
538 
564 
601 
514 

Name 
CARNEVALI Leonardo 
USAI Alessandro 
MAIKI Abe 
BARTOLETTI Alessandro 
TRECCANI Samuel 
TRECCANI Davide 
SANFELICE Massimo 
CUSANO Daniele 
DE CRISTOFARO Giorgio 
PASCALE Valerio 
SEGONI Lorenzo 
FANTONI Giacomo 
ZUBLER CLAUDIO Claudio Roger 
TURRI Federico 
NOCITA Matteo 
COLOMBELLI Leonardo 
PEDRAZZINI Andrea 
FRANCINI Guido 
CARAPELLUCCI Carlo 
CASTELLI Francesco 
BARRACO Francesco 
VANDINI Tommaso 
CORDA Gianfranco 
CAPRINO Giuseppe 
TRENTANOVE Paolo 
REBOA Alessio 
ROMANELLI Corrado 
FOSSI Andrea 
DELL'ANESE Giovanni 
DI LIBERTI Stefano 
SCHENA Daniele 
FASANI Mattia 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
1:56.976 
1:58.937 
2:01.238 
2:02.561 
2:05.150 
2:06.784 
2:07.335 
2:07.337 
2:09.204 
2:10.032 
2:10.040 
2:10.136 
2:10.539 
2:11.735 
2:12.104 
2:12.110 
2:12.189 
2:12.244 
2:13.071 
2:13.376 
2:13.721 
2:13.994 
2:14.354 
2:15.118 
2:15.351 
2:15.536 
2:15.973 
2:17.484 
2:18.100 
2:19.246 
2:20.354 

In 
8 
7 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
1 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
6 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
5 
6 
3 
2 
1 
1 
0 

Diff 

1.961 
4.262 
5.585 
8.174 
9.808 

10.359 
10.361 
12.228 
13.056 
13.064 
13.160 
13.563 
14.759 
15.128 
15.134 
15.213 
15.268 
16.095 
16.400 
16.745 
17.018 
17.378 
18.142 
18.375 
18.560 
18.997 
20.508 
21.124 
22.270 
23.378 

Gap 

1.961 
2.301 
1.323 
2.589 
1.634 
0.551 
0.002 
1.867 
0.828 
0.008 
0.096 
0.403 
1.196 
0.369 
0.006 
0.079 
0.055 
0.827 
0.305 
0.345 
0.273 
0.360 
0.764 
0.233 
0.185 
0.437 
1.511 
0.616 
1.146 
1.108 

Club 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/06/2024 15:36:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 09 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SPORT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:14:59 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2024 15:15 


